
042 (CAR) - 2001 HARRISBURG PIKE, CARLISLE, PA 170157305 Miles
At circle,  
  Drive 0.299 miles 0.3

Take exit  
  Drive less than 0.1 miles 0.3

Turn around at a safe location  
Turn right  
  Drive less than 0.1 miles 0.3

Turn right on US-11 South - Harrisburg Pike  
  Drive 1.965 miles (~3 min) (Start toll) 2.3

Take ramp to I-76 West - Pennsylvania Turnpike (Start toll)  
  Drive 0.506 miles on Ramp 2.8
  Drive 0.269 miles on Ramp 3.1
  Drive 195.683 miles (~3 hr 25 min) 198.8

Proceed ahead as name changes to I-76 West - Pennsylvania Turnpike  
  Drive 30.988 miles (~33 min) (to PA/OH State Line) 229.7
  Drive 22.225 miles (~23 min) 252.0

Take Exit 218 to I-76 West  
  Drive 0.258 miles on Exit 218 252.2

Straight on Ramp  
  Drive 0.119 miles on Ramp (~ 1 block) 252.3
  Drive 0.271 miles on Ramp (End toll) 252.6
  Drive 39.067 miles (~41 min) 291.7

Take ramp to I-76 West  
  Drive 0.720 miles on Ramp (~2 min) 292.4
  Drive 1.282 miles 293.7

Take ramp to I-76 West  
  Drive 0.402 miles on Ramp 294.1
  Drive 17.417 miles (~18 min) 311.5

Take Exit 1A to I-71 South  
  Drive 1.100 miles on Exit 1A (~3 min) 312.6
  Drive 31.827 miles (~34 min) 344.4

Take Exit 176 to US-30 West  
  Drive 0.461 miles on Exit 176 344.9
  Drive 45.972 miles (~52 min) 390.9

Merge left on US-23 North  
  Drive 5.652 miles (~8 min) 396.5

Take ramp to US-30 West  
  Drive 0.592 miles on Ramp 397.1
  Drive 83.024 miles (~1 hr 45 min) (to OH/IN State Line) 480.1
  Drive 10.852 miles (~14 min) 491.0

Proceed ahead as name changes to IN-930 West - Operation Enduring Freedom Veterans Highway  
  Drive 3.589 miles (~8 min) 494.6

Turn left  
  Drive 1.952 miles (~6 min) 496.5
   2024 Trimble Inc. 0
  All drive times are approximate. 0
  ('~5 mins' indicates you should be on this segment for 'about 5 minutes'. ) 0
  This suggested route is based on various data sources and may be incomplete or 0
  inaccurate in some cases. The user assumes full liability for any delay, loss 0
  or damage which may occur as a result of its use. Please obey local traffic laws. 0



Go north on Adams Center Road Miles
  Drive 1.942 miles (~6 min) 1.9

Turn right on IN-930 East - Operation Enduring Freedom Veterans Highway  
  Drive 3.628 miles (~8 min) 5.6

Proceed ahead as name changes to US-30 East - Operation Enduring Freedom Veterans Highway  
  Drive 10.815 miles (~14 min) (to IN/OH State Line) 16.4
  Drive 82.926 miles (~1 hr 45 min) 99.3

Take ramp and then merge left on US-23 South  
  Drive 0.525 miles on Ramp 99.8
  Drive 5.767 miles (~8 min) 105.6

Take ramp to US-30 East  
  Drive 0.962 miles on Ramp (~2 min) 106.6
  Drive 45.446 miles (~50 min) 152.0

Take ramp to I-71 North  
  Drive 0.476 miles on Ramp 152.5
  Drive 32.008 miles (~34 min) 184.5

Take Exit 209A to I-76 East  
  Drive 1.061 miles on Exit 209A (~3 min) 185.6
  Drive 17.192 miles (~18 min) 202.7

Take Exit 18 to I-76 East  
  Drive 0.478 miles on Exit 18 203.2
  Drive 1.219 miles 204.4

Take ramp to I-76 East  
  Drive 0.608 miles on Ramp 205.1
  Drive 39.447 miles (~42 min) (Start toll) 244.5

Take Exit 219 to I-76 East - Ohio Turnpike (Start toll)  
  Drive 0.721 miles on Exit 219 (~2 min) 245.2
  Drive 0.675 miles on Ramp (~2 min) 245.9
  Drive 20.155 miles (~21 min) 266.1

Proceed ahead as name changes to I-76 East - Ohio Turnpike  
  Drive 2.284 miles (~2 min) (to OH/PA State Line) 268.3
  Drive 0.523 miles 268.9

Proceed ahead as name changes to I-76 East - Pennsylvania Turnpike  
  Drive 226.144 miles (~4 hr) 495.0

Take Exit 226 to US-11 North - Harrisburg Pike  
  Drive 0.546 miles on Exit 226 495.5

Straight on Ramp  
  Drive 0.319 miles on Ramp 495.9
  Drive 0.340 miles on Ramp (End toll) 496.2
  Drive 1.904 miles (~3 min) 498.1

Turn left  
  Drive less than 0.1 miles 498.1

Turn left  
Proceed ahead as name changes to Local  
  Drive 0.299 miles 498.4
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